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We are Women with Disabilities Australia.  

We write WWDA when we talk about us. 

 

 

 

 

You want to know more about WWDA. 

Go to  www.wwda.org.au 

Click the About us button. 

 

 

Now. 

 

 

Click the About WWDA button.   

 

 

 

 

 

Read About us. It is in Easy English. 
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These ideas are in all our reports to the  

Disability Royal Commission.   

We write DRC when we talk about the  

Disability Royal Commission. 

 

 

 

 

These are our ideas for big changes.  

 

 

 

 

 

Read Our report to the DRC. Big problems  

It talks about all the big problems in your lives.  

  



4 
 

Ideas for change 

 

 

 

 

 

1. To be safe from violence 

The government must have a group to look at  

• violence to women and girls with disability 

and 

• how to stop the violence.  

We need to be part of this group. 

 

 

 

 

 

We can talk about ideas to fix the problems. 
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This is  1  of our ideas. 

 

 

 

 

 

There is a service to check you are safe.  

They check you 

• have food  

 

 

• are clean 

• are safe. 

 

 

 

 

The staff talk to you on your own.  

You feel safe to talk.  
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2. To know about all women and girls  

         with disability 

The government needs to know about all kinds 

of disability.  

 

 

And 

 

 

The big problems women and girls with disability 

can have. Like 

• violence 

• the right to choose 

• money.  

 

 

 

They must include women in every thing. Like 

• talks about people with disability 

• plans for people with disability. 

Women and girls with disability get a say.  
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The government must look at things now.  

 

 

Then 

 

 

They must look at it later.  

More women and girls with disability must be 

in all plans. 
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3. To get information the way you need it 

 

 

 

 

 

There is a plan.  

Each place does what the plan says.  

You get information in the way you need. Like  

• Easy English 

• so you can hear it 

• a different language. 

 

 

 

 

You can get information in 

• Auslan  

• Braille 

• Large print.  
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4. Women and girls with disability have the  

    right to make your own choice 

 

 

 

 

 

You make your own choices. 

 

 

Or 

 

 

You get help to make any choice. 

You can use a disability advocate.  
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5. You have the money to live 

 

 

 

 

 

The government must pay more money  

to people with disability.  

It needs to be each week. 
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6. To get the right NDIS help 

 

 

 

 

 

The way to ask for NDIS help needs to change.  

There need to be clear steps about what to do. 

 

 

 

 

The NDIS need to listen to people who know  

you well. Like 

• your doctor 

• your therapist. 

 

 

 

 

 

All people with disability need to get the NDIS. 
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These ideas are based on information in all the 

Women With Disabilities Australia reports to the 

Disability Royal Commission.  2020.  
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We can use these images. They are from 

• ChangePeople 
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• TheNounProject 

• Tobii-Dynavox.  
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